Reg. Charity 1151578 r FOREST

2018/19 FRP FABRIC PROET
RESOURCE MEMBERSHIP
APPLICATION FORM FOR
EDUCATIONAL SETTINGS

Forest Recycling Project, 2c Bakers Ave, Walthamstow, London E17 QAW
Tel: 020 8539 3856 Email: info@frponline.org.uk www.frponline.org.uk

Name of Setting

* Please confirm the number of children at the named setting on signed letterhead
by the person in charge of the organisation. Thank you.

, the undersigned confirm that the information here stated is correct and | agree on behalf of
my school/group to be bound by the condition of FRP's membership which | have read. |
understand that failure to observe this condition could result in forfeit of our membership.

Authorised person to collect fabric (print name)

to: info@frponline.org.uk or post it to us to the address above. Thank you.
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Reg. Charity 1151578

2017/18 FRP FABRIC RESOURCE MEMBERSHIP:
PLEASE CHOOSE *ONE* FEE THAT MATCHES YOUR

1. Early Years
Up to 30 students
31-99 students
100 - 200 students

201 + students

2. Primary Education

Homeschool (up to 30
students)

31 - 199 students

200 - 400 students

401 + students

3. Secondary & Further
Education

400 - 650 students
651 - 950 students
951 - 1250 students

1251 - 1600 students

Annual Fee

£10

£30

£40

£45

Annual Fee

£10

£40

£55

£70

Annual Fee

£70

£80

£85

£90

Benefits include 10
visits per year

5 kg Fabric per visit
6 kg Fabric per visit
7 kg Fabric per visit
10 kg Fabric per visit
Benefits include 10
visits per year
5 kg Fabric per visit
6 kg Fabric per visit
7 kg Fabric per visit

10 kg Fabric per visit

Benefits include 10
visits per year

10 kg Fabric per visit
12 kg Fabric per visit
12 kg Fabric per visit

15 kg Fabric per visit

Equals to Cost
per visit

£1 per visit
£3 per visit
£4 per visit

£4.50 per visit

Equals to Cost
per visit

£1 per visit

£4 per visit
£5.50 per visit
£7 per visit

Equals to Cost
per visit

£7 per visit
£8 per visit
£8.50 per visit

£9 per visit

FOREST
RECYCLING
PROJECT

Please select
fee and mark X

Your organisation will receive an invoice which must be paid before your first collection.

Please read our Conditions of Membership to understand the conditions set out. Thank

you.



