

2018/19 **FRP** FABRIC RESOURCE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM FOR EDUCATIONAL SETTINGS

Forest Recycling Project, 2c Bakers Ave, Walthamstow, London E17 9AW Tel: 020 8539 3856 Email: info@frponline.org.uk www.frponline.org.uk

Name of Setting
Address
London Borough
Telephone
Email
Number of children at setting*
* Please confirm the number of children at the named setting on signed letterhead by the person in charge of the organisation. Thank you.
Headteacher/Officer in charge (print name)
Signature
I, the undersigned confirm that the information here stated is correct and I agree on behalf of my school/group to be bound by the condition of FRP's membership which I have read. I understand that failure to observe this condition could result in forfeit of our membership.
Authorised person to collect fabric (print name)
Signature
Authorised person to collect fabric (print name)
Signature
Please email your completed form with subject header: FABRIC MEMBERSHIP
to: info@frponline.org.uk or post it to us to the address above. Thank you.

2017/18 FRP FABRIC RESOURCE MEMBERSHIP:



PLEASE CHOOSE *ONE* FEE THAT MATCHES YOUR

1. Early Years	Annual Fee	Benefits include 10 visits per year	Equals to Cost per visit	Please select fee and mark X
Up to 30 students	£10	5 kg Fabric per visit	£1 per visit	
31-99 students	£30	6 kg Fabric per visit	£3 per visit	
100 - 200 students	£40	7 kg Fabric per visit	£4 per visit	
201 + students	£45	10 kg Fabric per visit	£4.50 per visit	
2. Primary Education	Annual Fee	Benefits include 10 visits per year	Equals to Cost per visit	
Homeschool (up to 30 students)	£10	5 kg Fabric per visit	£1 per visit	
31 - 199 students	£40	6 kg Fabric per visit	£4 per visit	
200 - 400 students	£55	7 kg Fabric per visit	£5.50 per visit	
401 + students	£70	10 kg Fabric per visit	£7 per visit	
3. Secondary & Further Education	Annual Fee	Benefits include 10 visits per year	Equals to Cost per visit	
400 - 650 students	£70	10 kg Fabric per visit	£7 per visit	
651 - 950 students	£80	12 kg Fabric per visit	£8 per visit	
951 - 1250 students	£85	12 kg Fabric per visit	£8.50 per visit	
1251 - 1600 students	£90	15 kg Fabric per visit	£9 per visit	

Your organisation will receive an invoice which must be paid before your first collection. Please read our Conditions of Membership to understand the conditions set out. Thank you.